
 

 21st Century Site Coordinator’s (Middle School)   

Site Coordinator’s  
Name       

Site Name  School Address  School Phone # 
Fax #  

School Website 
Address  

Site Coordinator’s Email Address  

Mr. Brian Wise Cobb Middle School  915 Hillcrest Street  850-488-3364  
850-922-2454 Fax  

http://www.leonschools.net/cobb  wiseb3@leonschools.net 

  

21ST Program  
 

District Coordinator  Site Name  District Address  District Phone #  District 21st Century Website 
Address   

 Email 
Address  

Dr. Elizabeth Glenn  Leon County Schools- District 
(Grants Office)  

3955 W. Pensacola  850-487-7816  
https://www.leonschools.net/domain/973 glenne@leonschools.net  

  21st CCLC Program District  Staff   

District Staff  Site Name  District Address   District Phone #  District Website  
Address   

Email 
Address  

Jammie Jackson 
(Program Manager)  

Leon County Schools- District 
(21st Century Office)   

3955 W. Pensacola  850-487-7891  https://www.leonschools.net/domain/973  
jacksonj8@leonschools.net 

Alexandra Garcia 
(Program Manager) 

Leon County Schools- District  
(21st Century Office)  

3955 W. Pensacola  850-487-7890 https://www.leonschools.net/domain/973 
garciaa@leonschools.net 

  21st Century Site Coordinator’s (Elementary School)   

Site Coordinator’s 
Name       

Site Name  School Address  School Phone # 
Fax #  

School Website Address  Site Coordinator’s Email 
Address  

Mrs. Cuyler-Gavin Astoria Park Elementary 
School  

2465 Atlas Road  850-922-3940  
850-922-4174 Fax  https://www.leonschools.net/astoriapark cuylerm@leonschools.net 

Ms. Tracy Nash  Pineview Elementary School  2230 Lake Bradford  850-488-2819  
850-487-4559 Fax  http://www.leonschools.net/pineview  nasht@leonschools.net 

Ms. Tamika Brown Sabal Palm Elementary School  2813 Ridgeway Street  850-488-0167  
850-922-8481 Fax  https://www.leonschools.net/sabalpalm  brownt6@leonschools.net 

Mr. William Gilmore Springwood Elementary 
School  

3801 Fred George  
Road  

850-488-6225  
850-922-8932 Fax  https://www.leonschools.net/Springwood  gilmorew@leonschools.net 
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Mrs. Andreka 
Rittman- Baker 

Nims Middle School  723 W. Orange Ave  850-617-6161  
850-922-0203 Fax  https://www.leonschools.net/nims  rittmana@leonschools.net 

 21st Century Site Coordinator’s (High School)   

Site Coordinator’s  
Name       

Site Name  School Address  School Phone # 
Fax #  

School Website  
Address  

Site Coordinator’s Email Address  

Mrs. Renee Pride  Godby High School  1717 W. Tharpe St  850-617-4700  
850-922-4162 Fax  http://www.leonschools.net/godby  prider@leonschools.net 
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